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Division:
Caterham a77
M Skinner 97
J Nice 96
N Toze 96
D Scott 95
A Gibson 93
32nd/61st Surrey 477
A Rowlinson 100
P Giles 95
J Wilson 95
P Horwell 95
D Brigden 92
Wimbledon Park 476
R Preece 97
N Pinks 97
Miss G Piggot 96
] Kellerher 93
B Timms 93
Team
Caterham

Wimbledon Park
32nd/61st Surrey HG
Twickenham
Edenbridge
Leatherhead A
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Surrey County Small-Bore Rifle Association
.22 Rifle Team League - Summer 2019

Round: 9

L
1
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8
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Edenbridge
S Drury

D Mason

D Gray

C Stoten

A Stanley

Leatherhead A
Miss T Elvy

J Kelting

A Ford

A Pickering

R Collins

Twickenham

N Williams

J T Miller

D Gibson

S Campbell

B Ford

Aggregate

4295
4283
4265
4195
4212
4187

465
96
93
93
93
90

464

99
94
93
89 p
89

Points
16
16
12

6
2
2
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